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Table No. 5—continued.

NAMES OF FREEHOLDERS OF AREAS OF TEN THOUSAND ACRES AND
OVER OF COUNTRY LAND—continued.

8

Name andPostal Address. Area. Improved
Value.

Un-
improved

Value.

10,000 and under 20,000 Acres—continued.
Brought forward

Mount Linton Estate (Proprietors of), Nightcaps, Southland..
Mowat, Marjory, Awatere
Murchison, John, Lake Coleridge
McDonald, Daniel Birrell, Auckland
McFarlane, James, Rotheram, Amuri
McFarlane Brothers, Waiau
McKellar, Peter (Estate of the late), Invercargill
Mackersey Brothers, Wanstead, Hawke's Bay
McLean, Allan, Havelock, Hawke's Bay
McLennan, Mary Ann, Oroua Downs .. ..
McMastor, Alexander A. and Ronald, Duntroon
McMillan, David, and Ackland, Thomas Dyke, Southbridge
McNab, Alexander (Estate of the late), Invercargill
Neil, Percival Clay, Dunedin
Nelson, William, Tomoana, Hawke's Bay
O'Neil, Henry, Frasertown, Hawke's Bay
Owen, John, Sydney, New South Wales
Parkinson, Thomas Hodgson (Estate of the late), Christchurch
Peter, William Spence (Estate of the late), Ashburton
Pharazyn, Charles, Featherston
Rathbone, William, Waipawa
Renwick, Thomas, Awatere
Rhodes, Robert Beaton, Bluecliffs, St. Andrew's
Roberts and Co., Dunedin ..
Robson, Walter, Frasertown, Hawke's Bay
Rowley and Hamilton, Nightcaps, Southland
Rutherford, Andrew William, Waiau
Rutherford, John Scott and Robert, Albury
Sanders, William (absentee)
Sanderson, Thomas (Estate of the late), and Studholme, Lucy Ellen

Sykos, Christchurch
Shand, John, Winton
Shennan, Watson, Waipahi, Otago
Shrimpton, Walter, Maraekakaho, Hawke's Bay
Steele, Thomas James, Wairoa, Hawke's Bay
Stevens, William, Gummie's Bush
Studholme, John, jun., Coldstream
Studholme, William Paul, Christchurch
Taylor, William Innes (Estate of the late), Auckland
Te Aroha Estate (Proprietors of), Te Aroha ...
Telford, William, Waiwera, Otago
Tennant, Andrew
Tennant, John, Heddon Bush
Teschemaker, Thomas John, Otaio
Tiff en, Frederick John, Napier
Tinline, John, and Neville, Samuel Munsen, Nelson
Tripp, Charles George, Woodbury
Vallance, C. A-. (Estate of the late), Masterton
Wain, Job, Wright, John Thomas, and Haggitt, Bryan Cecil, Dunedin ..
Walker, Neil, Wairoa, Hawke's Bay
Warren and Co., Alfredton
Wastney, William, Nelson
Watts, Charles F. W. (Estate of the late), Nelson
Williamson, George Mackie, Gisborne
Wilson, James (Estate of the late), Christchurch
Wilson, James and Samuel, Papakaio
Wilson, Robert, Dunedin
Wood, William Derisley, Riccarton
Wright, Edward George, St. Albans

Acres.
1,162,808

11,550
13,111
11,263
10,477
18,198
12,261
14,455
14,207
10,301
12,307
13,260
16,168
13,364
14,000
16,609
14,796
14,497
11,475
18,256
15,828
19,462
18,336
10,924
13,146
13,307
16,987
12,904
17,706
14,573
12,428

£
3,286,764

16,381
15,360
24,580
9,141

38,418
20,701
19,233
46,782
23,520
43,850

101,829
14,041
41,612
22,601
88,189
10,623
9,427

61,843
42,160
47,166
73,696
20,658
41,854
47,797
11,642
20,628
18,796
30,985
60,189
35,227

£
2,201,391

12,991
12,640
18,080
9,141

31,041
12,093
15,039
27,673
15,349
26,370
86,146
13,904
32,485
19,826
58,830
7,443
9,427

55,260
36,892
22,709
56,854
16,758
31,824
24,387
6,950

13,383
13,206
27,985
32,748
31,978

10,211
14,578
14,123
13,939
13,313
17,917
11,119
14,798
10,105
12,143
11,089
12,248
13,682
17,845
11,640
16,793
13,928
19,970
16,038
10,397
10,565
15,895
10,614
10,191
13,144
12,388
14,203
12,860

1,964,760

39,220
31,537
52,000
16,167
22,910
58,735
43,336
23,524
12,371
39,000
14,066
28,335
61,957
42,351
8,670

24,988
36,832
20,000
11,443
12,747
24,408
16,904
11,155
42,358
66,179
16,000
24,067
43,856

21,135
21,647
28,280
8,767

19,865
40,546
35,942
19,829
8,741

30,000
12,990
16,195
49,719
25,111
5,820

17.993
21,021
18,500
8,133
5,147

17,551
11,636
8,650

33,409
55,112
12,200
11,364
29,806

3,575,918
20,000 and under 30,000 Acres.

Anderson, John, Kereru, Hawke's Bay..
Bell and Sons, William, Renwicktown, Blenheim
Blomfiold Brothers, Auckland..
Bullen,Frederick and George Francis, Kaikoura
Carlyon, Arthur Spry Gwavas, Tikokino, Hawke's Bay
Clifford, George Hugh, Amberley
Davison, John Hawdon, St. Leonards, Amuri
Deans, John, Christchurch
Ellis, John Chute, Invercargill
Fitzgerald, Thomas Edward, Auckland
Grahame, William Smellie (absentee)
Hunter, George and Paul, Porangahau..
Hoathstock Estate (Proprietors of), Waikari
Hall, Hon. Sir John, K.C.M.G., Christchurch
Johnston, Charles John, Hon., Wellington
Johnston, George Randall
Kitchener, Colonel Henry Horatio (absentee)
Millton, James Dothie and Frederick John, Oust
Macfarlane, Walter, Culverden
McHardy, Alexander, Blackhead, Hawke's Bay
McRae, George Wilsdon, Tekoa, Canterbury " ..

5,190,809

22,949
25,644
20,148
29,397
29,565
23,745
28,613
23,288
29,059
24,145
22,017
29,947
28,523
29,763
26,429
23,578
20,741
21,900
26,063
22,951
22,522

32,553
18,200
54,659
54,217
59,324
60,652
52,132

159,907
82,859
7,366

12,762
140,171
99,831
94,264
18,110
66,702
27,234
16,425
46,706
99,344
22,632

18,637
14,300
22,905
25,597
39,934
46,952
43,624

125,651
37,955
5,701
9,637

78,758
77,981
67,822
12,575
27,462
23,379
14,425
41,599
63,103
18,675

Carried forward 530,987 11,226,050 816,672
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